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PBE tenry Fov Quallffying Resublis

GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 OVERALL

Bowlerl
Matt Sumoski
Tim Raby
Dennis Johnson
Tom Cunningham
Charlie Brown Jr
Robert Smith
Stacey Timmer
Donna Marcus
Mike Horian
John Thomasma
Ryan Doss
Damon Baker
Kevin Mallory
Dan Hudson
Mike Smith Jr
Jeremy Pettenger
Aaron Gull
Mike Eaton Jr
Ron King
Jason Harmson
Eric Scott
Derek Case
Matt DeHaan
John Slott
Dan Bailey
Mike Avery
Mike Froman
Chelsey Purdum
Lisa Doss
George Miller
Carole Morgan
Jeremy Bartz
David Farrell
James Sullivan
James Sprague

Bowler2
Justin Knowles
Brian lvy
Mark Meinema
Scott Harmsen
Billy Orlikowski
Melissa Sullivan
Mach Smith
Steve Marcus
Chris Clark
Matt Jelsma
Bill Short
Tim Huizenga
Rob Sloma
Jim DeBoer
Don Nyenhuis Jr
Sarah Pettenger
Ryan Ross
Bryan Eaton
Adam Buck
Eric Hanson
Brett Dulyea
Joey Austin
Lon Peless
Jeff DeKubber
Mike Lipzinski
Jessie Storey
Derek Nyenhuis
Brian Haight
Brooke Short
Tom Dutkeic
Jennifer Clark
John Powney
Michael Sanchez
Dennis Smith
Brad Wheaton

410
484
523
386
444
479
480
403
480
429
501
461
443
437
413
488
384
360
405
478
448
376
360
404
410
415
427
467
413
379
329
388
313
450
380
0

490
405
427
527
438
415
517
467
450
392
435
452
431
378
471
434
443
511
472
383
462
460
490
425
438
434
368
386
359
327
433
405
428
378
415
0

512
543
427
513
458
505
441
476
380
510
388
366
441
429
433
428
432
447
426
404
401
459
417
456
418
392
441
422
418
515
475
378
411
311
347
0

502
452
470
416
493
431
390
469.1
505
483
461
505
451
516
428
393
481
420
432
464
415
426
426
384
387
397
400
359
441
401
370
411
355
348
326
0

1914
1884
1847
1842
1833
1830
1828
1815.1
1815
1814
1785
1784
1766
1760
1745
1743
1740
1738
1735
1729
1726
1721
1693
1669
1653
1638
1636
1634
1631
1622
1607
1582
1507
1487
1468
0
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