

PBR/Henry Fox Qualifying Results

RANK	Bowler1	Bowler2	GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	GAME 4	OVERALL
1	Matt Sumoski	Justin Knowles	410	490	512	502	1914
2	Tim Raby	Brian Ivy	484	405	543	452	1884
3	Dennis Johnson	Mark Meinema	523	427	427	470	1847
4	Tom Cunningham	Scott Harmsen	386	527	513	416	1842
5	Charlie Brown Jr	Billy Orlikowski	444	438	458	493	1833
6	Robert Smith	Melissa Sullivan	479	415	505	431	1830
7	Stacey Timmer	Mach Smith	480	517	441	390	1828
8	Donna Marcus	Steve Marcus	403	467	476	469.1	1815.1
9	Mike Horian	Chris Clark	480	450	380	505	1815
10	John Thomasma	Matt Jelsma	429	392	510	483	1814
11	Ryan Doss	Bill Short	501	435	388	461	1785
12	Damon Baker	Tim Huizenga	461	452	366	505	1784
13	Kevin Mallory	Rob Sloma	443	431	441	451	1766
14	Dan Hudson	Jim DeBoer	437	378	429	516	1760
15	Mike Smith Jr	Don Nyenhuis Jr	413	471	433	428	1745
16	Jeremy Pettenger	Sarah Pettenger	488	434	428	393	1743
17	Aaron Gull	Ryan Ross	384	443	432	481	1740
18	Mike Eaton Jr	Bryan Eaton	360	511	447	420	1738
19	Ron King	Adam Buck	405	472	426	432	1735
20	Jason Harmson	Eric Hanson	478	383	404	464	1729
21	Eric Scott	Brett Dulyea	448	462	401	415	1726
22	Derek Case	Joey Austin	376	460	459	426	1721
23	Matt DeHaan	Lon Peless	360	490	417	426	1693
24	John Slott	Jeff DeKubber	404	425	456	384	1669
25	Dan Bailey	Mike Lipzinski	410	438	418	387	1653
26	Mike Avery	Jessie Storey	415	434	392	397	1638
27	Mike Froman	Derek Nyenhuis	427	368	441	400	1636
28	Chelsey Purdum	Brian Haight	467	386	422	359	1634
29	Lisa Doss	Brooke Short	413	359	418	441	1631
30	George Miller	Tom Dutkeic	379	327	515	401	1622
31	Carole Morgan	Jennifer Clark	329	433	475	370	1607
32	Jeremy Bartz	John Powney	388	405	378	411	1582
33	David Farrell	Michael Sanchez	313	428	411	355	1507
34	James Sullivan	Dennis Smith	450	378	311	348	1487
35	James Sprague	Brad Wheaton	380	415	347	326	1468
36			0	0	0	0	0